
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12662 12316 12017 11801 11593 11414 11240 11063 10944 10862 10856 10876 11046 11257 11169 11111 11532 12233 12927 13416 13785 14200 14634 14754 315,180
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 466
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 747

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 692 692 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 692 692 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 692 692 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 692 692 693 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 206 198 193 191 184 184 184 193 198 196 194 219 219 219 219 203 203 203 203 4,888
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 206 198 193 191 184 184 184 193 198 196 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,112
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 159 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,862
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 159 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,861
PAKABK1A 114 114 115 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 113 114 114 114 115 2,567
PAKABK1B 114 114 115 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 112 114 114 114 115 2,566
PAKABK2A 114 114 115 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 105 112 114 114 114 115 2,566
PAKABK2B 114 114 115 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 104 112 114 114 114 115 2,564
PAKABK4A 118 118 120 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 116 118 118 118 119 2,664
PAKABK4B 118 118 120 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 116 118 118 118 119 2,664
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 328 281 266 258 254 242 241 241 258 267 262 260 306 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,015
PGPSBK3B 111 112 128 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 109 107 111 123 2,401
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 190 151 134 130 130 130 150 194 173 160 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,875
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 190 151 134 130 130 130 150 194 173 160 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,875
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 190 151 133 130 130 130 149 194 173 159 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,874
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 180 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 149 180 213 213 213 213 213 4,217
SGRIGT11 172 172 191 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 168 166 169 186 3,919
SGRIGT23 172 172 190 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 167 166 169 186 3,917
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 328 271 236 224 218 215 210 210 210 217 225 222 219 255 304 328 350 350 350 350 350 7,397
TJGSBK1A(DF) 288 288 288 288 288 278 260 253 248 235 233 232 251 261 257 254 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 7,456
TJGSBK1B(DF) 288 288 288 288 288 278 260 252 248 233 232 232 251 261 256 254 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 7,454
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 314 263 246 238 233 221 219 218 237 247 243 239 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,655
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,923
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 5,230
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 180 200 200 200 200 200 2,844
KLPPGT14(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 203 2,842
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 213 213 213 213 213 2,806
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 163 159 168 186 1,586
SGRIGT12(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 163 159 168 186 1,882
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 111 123 1,074
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 159 166 186 1,280
TBINU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 923
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 1,047
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 492
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 80 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 29 7 7 7 7 13 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1084 1083 1022 1238 1146 1325 1499 1676 1795 1877 1883 1863 1693 1482 1570 1628 1207 1067 1136 1070 1141 1006 1032 912 29,337

TOTAL GEN 12640 12294 11995 11779 11571 11392 11218 11041 10922 10840 10834 10854 11024 11235 11147 11089 11510 12211 12905 13394 13763 14178 14612 14732 314,687

05-Jul-12
Thursday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14612 14365 14278 14537 14808 15067 15079 15055 15069 15025 14779 14288 13748 13406 13279 13890 14263 14271 14097 13927 13511 13399 13100 12798 315,180
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 466
CUFK 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 747

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 10,320
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,765
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,383
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,888
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,112
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,862
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,861
PAKABK1A 112 106 106 107 114 113 113 114 114 114 114 111 107 100 100 106 111 112 112 113 105 102 103 100 2,567
PAKABK1B 112 106 106 107 114 113 113 114 114 114 114 111 107 100 100 106 111 112 112 113 105 102 103 100 2,566
PAKABK2A 112 106 106 107 114 113 113 114 114 114 114 111 107 100 100 106 111 112 112 113 105 102 103 100 2,566
PAKABK2B 112 106 106 107 114 113 113 114 114 114 114 110 107 100 100 106 110 112 112 113 105 102 103 100 2,564
PAKABK4A 116 110 110 111 118 117 117 118 118 118 118 114 110 105 105 109 114 115 115 117 108 105 106 105 2,664
PAKABK4B 116 109 110 111 118 117 117 118 118 118 118 114 110 105 105 109 114 115 115 117 108 105 106 105 2,664
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 350 8,015
PGPSBK3B 97 95 95 95 116 103 101 112 112 109 109 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 95 95 95 95 2,401
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,875
PLPSGT12(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,875
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,874
SGB3GT33 213 196 196 206 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 136 120 194 213 213 213 213 187 163 166 124 4,217
SGRIGT11 160 160 160 160 177 160 160 170 172 167 167 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,919
SGRIGT23 160 160 160 160 175 160 160 170 172 167 167 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,917
SKSPBK1 350 343 343 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 295 277 341 350 350 350 350 334 314 317 288 7,397
TJGSBK1A 348 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,456
TJGSBK1B 348 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 336 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,454
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 322 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 7,655
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 335 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 350 5,923
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 322 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 5,230
SGB3GT32(DF) 200 196 196 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 136 120 194 200 200 200 200 187 163 166 0 2,844
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 2,842
SGB3GT31 213 196 196 206 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 134 120 194 213 213 213 213 187 161 0 0 2,806
SGRIGT13 123 90 90 90 177 142 137 167 170 161 161 90 90 90 90 90 90 91 101 134 0 0 0 0 1,586
SGRIGT12(DF) 150 150 150 150 177 150 150 167 170 161 162 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 1,882
PGPSBK3A 97 95 95 95 116 102 101 111 112 108 109 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,074
SGRIGT22 150 150 150 150 177 150 150 167 170 161 161 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,280
TBINU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 100 100 150 150 200 200 250 250 300 300 350 350 1,400
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 923
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 59 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,047
TMGR 2 84 59 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 492
TMGR 3 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 133 143 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 132 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 60 150 150 150 96 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 111 32 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1173 1336 1039 948 977 958 946 970 956 1000 907 1088 1322 1564 1746 1385 912 904 998 962 961 1073 1006 1107 29,337

TOTAL GEN 14595 14348 14261 14520 14791 15050 15062 15038 15052 15008 14762 14271 13731 13389 13257 13868 14241 14249 14075 13905 13489 13377 13078 12776 314,687


